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Impreso: 28/02/2021 21:00Hora Publicación

1 13 Jorge Neira 1:10.715 - 8 -
2 17 Josu Polo 1:11.093 0.378 8 0.378
3 2 Victor Plaza 1:11.337 0.622 7 0.244
4 14 Ivan Vacasss 1:11.401 0.686 7 0.064
5 5 Patricia Vega 1:11.553 0.838 7 0.152
6 1 Javier Rodriguez 1:11.594 0.879 7 0.041
7 20 Roberto Sanjuan 1:11.690 0.975 7 0.096
8 24 Omar Martinez 1:12.432 1.717 7 0.742
9 8 Rafael Aller 1:12.493 1.778 7 0.061
10 16 Javier Vazquez 1:12.836 2.121 7 0.343
11 15 David Alvarez 1:12.947 2.232 7 0.111
12 18 Miguel Tienza 1:12.992 2.277 7 0.045
13 19 Isidro Hernandez 1:13.077 2.362 7 0.085
14 11 Ivan Nieto 1:13.254 2.539 7 0.177
15 9 Saul Gutierrez 1:13.455 2.740 7 0.201
16 12 Alberto Vega 1:14.054 3.339 7 0.599
17 22 Guillermo De Juan 1:14.182 3.467 7 0.128
18 21 Juan Gonzalez 1:14.185 3.470 7 0.003
19 6 Alejandro Mendoza 1:14.456 3.741 7 0.271
20 4 Andres Mozos 1:14.576 3.861 7 0.120
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